festival „Visaginas Spaces Festival `24“ in 2024. on July 

29 at 6:00 p. m. on the square Santarve (Santarve st. 1, 

Visaginas) (hereinafter referred to as CONCERT) 

ARTICLE 2 
VKC pays to ARTIST on the regular invoice of VKC: 

- remuneration for the concert, which is EUR 1512,50 

(one thousand five hundred and twelve euros, 50 ct). 

Payment is made by transfer to the ARTIST's bank 

account within 14 days after the Concert: 

Artist name: Janis Lacis 
Bank:  
Swift code:  
Account number:  

Registration number/personal code: 
Reg. Nr. 40203192142 
VAT reg. Nr.

[...]

kasmetinio Visagino erdvių festivalio programoje 2024 m. 

liepos 29 dieną 18.00 val. Visagino Santarvės aikštėje 

(Santarvės a. 1, Visaginas) (toliau vadinamas 

KONCERTU)  

2 SKYRIUS 
ARTISTUI pateikus sąskaitą, VKC apmoka ARTISTUI: 

- atlygį už koncertą, kuris yra 1512,50 Eur (vienas 

tūkstantis penki šimtai dvylika eurų, 50 ct). 

Mokėjimas atliekamas pavedimu į ARTISTO banko 

sąskaitą per 14 dienų po Koncerto: 

Artisto pavadinimas: Janis Lacis 

Bankas:  
Swift kodas:  
Sąskaitos numeris:   

Registracijos numeris/asmens kodas:  
Reg. Nr. 40203192142 
VAT reg.